
DELIVERY MENU
RESTO-CAFE





Salad
السلطات

rocket, pomegranate, slice 
halloumi, oregano

8000

 Greek

Chicken Caesar

Chef 

Mexican

Tuna Pasta

Rocca Halloumi

Quinoa Beetroot

Lettuce, feta, olive, onion, mint, tomato, bell pepper, cucumber 

Lettuce, parmesan cheese, crouton, grilled chicken

Lettuce, turkey, cheese, tomato; corn

Lettuce, mix bell pepper, corn, red beans, nachos 

pasta, iceberg; olive slice, corn, cherry tomato’s 

5000

7000

8000

9000

11000

 اليونانية

سيزر مع الدجاج

الشيف

المكسيكية

المعكرونة

روكا مع الحلومي

كينوا بالشمندر        
White Quinoa, Beetroot, walnut, cucumber, mint, parsley, 
Pomegranate

14000



Chicken Wings 

Buffalo wings

Spicy Buffalo wings

barbeque wings

Spicy barbeque wings

Sweet and Sour wings

6 Pieces Per Order

5500

6500

6500

6500

6500

6500



French Fries 

Mozzarella sticks 

Nuggets

Onion Rings 

Wedges 

Mucho Wedges

Mucho Fries

Nachos

Mixed Platter 

2500

5000

5000

5000

4500

4500

6000

6500

10000

Appetizers
المقبلات

3 pcs Mozzarella Sticks, 3 pcs Chicken Tender, Onion Rings Basket, 
Wedges or fries

4 Pcs - Served with Tomato Sauce 

Big Basket - Served with Ketchup and Mayo 

Big Basket - Served with Ketchup and Mayo 

Plate - Topped with Cheddar Cheese; Bacon, red beans 
Served with Tomato Sauce and Mayo

Plate - Topped with Cheddar Cheese; Bacon, red beans 
Served with Tomato Sauce and Mayo

Plate - Topped with Cheddar Cheese; Bacon, red beans 
Served with Tomato Sauce and Soure Cream

Basket - Served with Tomato and Cocktail Sauce  

6 Pcs - Served with Ketchup and Garlic Mayo 



Cream Cheese 

Kashkaval

Halloumi

Feta Mint 

Tuna melt 

Smoked Turkey Cheese 

Italian Sandwich

S COMBO

3500 6000

4000 6500

4000 6500

4000 6500

4500 7000

4500 7000

5500 8000

Sandwiches
السندويشات





Steak & Mushroom 

Balsamic Cheese Steak

BBQ Steak

Philadelphia  Steak

S

6000 8500

6000 8500

6000 8500

6500 9000

COMBO

Beef  Steak
الستيك

Marinated Steak; Onion; Mushroom; Cheese Emmental ; Mushroom Sauce; 
Iceberg 

Marinated Steak; Chedder Cheese, Onion; Pesto; Tomato; Rocca, Balsamic 
Sauce

Marinated Steak; Chedder Cheese, Onion; Pickels; BBQ Sauce; Mayo

Marinated Steak; Mushroom; Onion; Green pepper; 
Cheese; Soya sauce; Mayo; Corn; Avocado Sauce



Chicken Sub

Fajita 

Francisco 

Ranch 

Crispy 

Tawook

S

5500 8000

6000 8500

5500 8000

5500 8000

5000 7500

5000 7500

COMPO

Chicken
الدجاج

Grilled Chicken; Cheese; Soya sauce; Iceberg; Mayo; Pickles; Corn

Marinated Grilled Chicken; Mushroom; Onion; Green pepper; 
Cheese; Soya sauce; Mayo; Corn; Avocado Sauce 

Marinated Grilled Chicken; Cheese; Soya sauce; Iceberg; 
Mayo; Pickles

 Grilled Chicken; Pickels; Rocca; Tomato; Ranch Sauce

Chicken Tender; Iceberg; Pickles; Corn; Special Sauce; Chili Sauce 

Marinated Grilled Chicken; Fries; Pickels; Garlic Sauce





Swiss Mushroom

Triple Cheesy 

Oriental Lebanese 

American California 

Crispy Bacon 

Chicken Burger

Tucson Burger

S

5500 8000

5000 7500

4500 7000

5000 7500

6000 8500

4500 7000

6000 8500

COMPO

Burgers
البرغر

Beef Patty; Onion; Mushroom; Emmental Cheese; Mushroom Sauce

Beef Patty; Double Chedder Cheese, Emmental Cheese; Tomato; Lettuce, 
Sauce 

Beef Patty; Fries; Coleslaw; Ketchup; Mustard; Pickles 

Beef Patty; Cheddar Cheese, Onion; Tomato; Lettuce, Pickles; Sauce

Beef Patty; Cheddar Cheese, Beef Bacon; Onion; Tomato; Lettuce, 
Pickles; Sauce

Breaded Chicken; Cheese, Tomato; Lettuce, Pickles; Sauce 

Breaded Chicken Breast; Smoked Turkey; Cheese, Tomato; 
Lettuce, Pickles; Special Sauce



4000

2500

3000

Hot Chocolate

Traditional Lebanese Coffee

Tea (All Flavors) 



Espresso

Double Espresso

American Coffee

Espresso Americano

Nescafe

Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Mochaccino

2500

3500

4000

4000

3500

4500

4500

5000

Coffee
القهوة



Orange 

Lemonade

Minted Lemonade

Peach Perfect

Mucho Colada

Virgin Mary

Mucho Frutas

4500

4500

4500

4500

5000

5000

5000

Mocktails
موكتيل



ٍ Soft Drink (Pepsi - Mirenda - 7UP ..)

Water Small

Redbull

Energy Drink (Boom Boom)

Perrier 

Frappe

Mucho Amaretto

Banana Cinnamon

Irish Coffee

1500

4500

1000

4500

4000

4500

3000

3000

4500

Cold Drinks

Coffee Cocktails

مشروبات باردة

القهوة المثلجة



Brownies

Lazy Cake

Cookies 

Muffins Vanilla

Muffins Chocolate

Nutella Swissroll

Red Velvet Cake

3500

3500

2500

3000

3000

5500

6000

Sweets
الحلويات

Sweets
الحلويات





Nutella Crepe

Nutella Banana Crepe

Kinder Crepe

Lotus Crepe

Trio Choclate Crepe

Crepe
كريبالحلويات

5000

6000

6500

6000

7000

Extras: 
Strawberry; Kiwi; Chocolate Chips; Banana; Lotus Biscuit; Digestive Biscuit

500 LL Per Item



Chocolate Fudge Cake

Cheesecake

Oreo Cheesecake 

Strawberry Cheesecake

Lotus Cheesecake

4500

6000

6000

6000

6000

Sweets
الحلويات



DELIVERY MENU

03 03 90 30
05 43 11 22

DELIVERY MENU

Chouifat,  Old Saida Road 
Beside FransaBank


